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Macungie (Pennsylvania, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
L udwig Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Lava Rock Coffee Table- C
Grandfather Clock - C

Char Brail Grill - C

Rosewood Dining Table- C
Rosewood Dining Chairs - C
Chinese Art- B

Wicker Basket - B

Decorative Pillows - B
Trays-B

Storage Bins - B

Table- C

Porcelain Cups And Saucers- B
TeaSet - B

Wine Glasses And More - B
Nostalgia Pop Corn Maker - B
Indonesian Wood Carvings - B
Art-B

Side Chair - C

Antique Chairs- C

Garden Tools- A

Household Tools - A

Electrical Hardware - A

Office Supplies- A

Art Glass- A

Candle Holders - A

For Him- A

Sony Digital Camera- A
IntegraDVD Player And More- A
Polaroid TV - A

For The Kitchen - A

Jack Daniel Bottle And More- A
Brass Coffee Pots And More - A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 22 9:00pm ET

Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182

Title

Asian Chest - C

Frames- C

AsianArt-C

Saeco Expresso Machine - A

Sony Audio System - A

Cuisinart Food Processor - A
Flower Pots - A

Craftsman Wet-Dry Vac - A
Painting And Cleaning Supplies- A
Oversized Cutting Board And More - A
Chandelier And Lamp - A

Home Goods - A

Kitchen Appliances- A

Candles And Vases- A

Wine Caddy And More- A

Desk Lamps- A

Life Fitness Cross Trainer And More - A
Men's Clothing - B

Stoneware Dishes - B

Dresser And Mirror - C

Side Table- C
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